
Milestone Foundation Recipients
April 2018

Organisation Name Grant No Category
Requested 
Amount

Compliant 
Amount

Approved 
Amount

Decision Reason for full/part decline Relationship

Devils Rock United Soccer Club Inc 319 $6,578.00 $5,566.00 $5,000.00 Partially approved No funds available

Harbour Sport Trust 321 $18,050.00 $18,050.00 $3,000.00 Partially approved No funds available

Auckland Badminton Association Incorporated 318 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Approved

Training and Budgeting Services Incorporated 320 $10,000.00 $7,384.00 $7,384.00 Partially approved Partially non-compliant

B & C Better Future Trust 311 $108,680.00 $108,680.00 $20,000.00 Partially approved No funds available

Zeal Education Trust 322 $10,440.00 $10,440.00 $3,000.00 Partially approved No funds available

Alzheimers Auckland Charitable Trust 326 $13,750.00 $13,750.00 $13,750.00 Approved

Epilepsy Association of New Zealand Inc 323 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 Declined No funds available

Surf Life Saving Northern Region Incorporated 324 $2,133.00 $2,133.00 $2,133.00 Approved

Tangaroa College 325 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,000.00 Partially approved No funds available

Total $190,631.00 $187,003.00 $67,267.00


	Sheet1

